ve de 5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

ro&so

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

Treinos e Provas
20 Livre Scooter

Practice (10:00 Time)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

02/09/2018 10:0('

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

(3) FERNANDO RAIZER

1 58.787 +4.564  10:44:03.739
2 56.353 +2130  10:45:00.092
3 1:15.785 +21562  10:46:15.877
4 54.942 +0.719  10:47:10.819
5 54.905 +0.682  10:48:05.724
6 - 10:48:59.947
(99) GUSTAVO BRUNING
1 1:08.805 +13.389  10:44:44.593
2 56.547 +1131  10:45:41.140
3 - 10:46:36.556
4 55.968 +0.552  10:47:32.524
5 56.054 +0.638  10:48:28.578
6 55.898 +0.482  10:49:24.476
7 55.898 +0.482  10:50:20.374
8 55.812 +0.396  10:51:16.186

(1) PAULO TORRES

1 59.839 +3193  10:44:18.331
2 57.334 +0.688  10:45:15.665
3 58.965 +2319  10:46:14.630
4 1:22.459 +25.813  10:47:37.089
5 57.528 +0.882  10:48:34.617
6 57.604 +0.958  10:49:32.221
7 - 10:50:28.867
8 58.064 +1418  10:51:26.931
9 57.114 +0.468  10:52:24.045

(47) CARLOS BASSO JR

1 1:05.537 +6.570  10:44:12.000
2 1:01.338 +2371  10:45:13.338
3 1:01.866 +2.899  10:46:15.204
4 59.576 +0.609  10:47:14.780
5 1:00.620 +1.653  10:48:15.400
6 1:00.210 +1.243  10:49:15.610
7 1:00.744 +1777  10:50:16.354
8 - 10:51:15.321
9 1:02.459 +3492  10:52:17.780

(51) EDGAR TRENTIN

1 1:03.575 +1.697  10:45:01.744
2 1:04.174 +2.296  10:46:05.918
3 1:02.656 +0.778  10:47:08.574
4 1:02.888 +1.010 10:48:11.462
5 1:03.770 +1.892  10:49:15.232
6 1:03.952 +2.074  10:50:19.184
7 - 10:51:21.062
8 1:01.993 +0.115  10:52:23.055

(4) ROGERIO SOUSA

1 1:03.662 +0.188  10:45:00.271
2 1:03.661 +0.187  10:46:03.932
3 - 10:47:07.406
4 1:03.595 +0.121 10:48:11.001
5 1:07.773 +4.299  10:49:18.774
6 1:09.686 +6.212  10:50:28.460
7 1:11.360 +7.886  10:51:39.820
8 1:07.811 +4.337  10:52:47.631
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